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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	33.310
	0093
	2
	Rel-15
	TLS 1.3
	B
	14.0.0
	SA3#91-Bis
	S3-182056
	Ericsson
	TEI15
	2, Annex E.1 (new), Annex E.2 (new), Annex E.3 (new)
	

	33.401
	0657
	1
	Rel-15
	Correction and Clarification for the handling of KASME
	F
	15.3.0
	SA3#91
	S3-181505
	Huawei, Hisilicon
	TEI15
	2, 6.4
	

	33.402
	0145
	1
	Rel-15
	Clarifying the condition when ePDG sends its certificate in untrusted non-3GPP access
	F
	15.0.0
	SA3#91
	S3-181506
	Nokia
	TEI15
	8.2.2
	


